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646 ACRE

LOCA'IE WELL CORRECTLY
Company__Jim Murray Btal
Send correspondence to_ Same

Wallace State

NEW MEXICO STATE LAND:QFFIC

SANTA FE, NEW M]i:}iicoL -

DEPARTMENT OF THE STATE GEOLOGIST

WELL RECORD

.

Mail to State Geologist, Santa Fe, New Mexico, not more than ten days

after completion of well.

Indicate questionable data by

following it with (?). Submit in duplicate.

Address BOX 356. HObbl. NW Maico

R S6E

Address_____Same
Well No.___1 in_ SW of BW of Sec , T 21s
NM.PM, __ Funice o0il Field Lea County.

If State land the oil and gas lease is No.__Alﬂf)—Assignment No

If patented land the owner is

Address

The lessee is__ Wall8ce Estste

If not state or patented land, give status

Drilling commenced—mat_i,\w_ﬁs_. Drilling was completed.s_ﬂp.tﬂy_ﬁr_z_z.*w_i
Name of Drilling contractor__E.Ce Norwood Address Wichita Falls, Texas _

Elevation above sea level at top of casing

Address__Santa Fe, New Mexico

3663 feet.
Not confidential 19

The information given is to be kept confidential until

OIL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from 3825 to. S836 No. 4, from to
No. 2, from___ 3836 to 3850 No. 5, from to.
No. 3, from 3850 to. 3876 No. 6, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
No. 1, from to No. 3, from to
No. 2, from to. No. 4, from to.
CASING RECORD
WEIGHT THREADS [ KIND OF CUT & FILLED PERFORATED
SIZE PER FOOT PER INCH | MAKE AMOUNT SHOE FROM Purpose
I D 1 FROM | TO
12% 50 8 99! | Texas
8 5/8 32 10 1436' 5" Texas
520D | 17 8 3790' !Halliburton ,
|
l
i | i i
A 7

-- MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD . ...

|
SIZE WHERE SET NO. SACKS OF CEMENT ‘ METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
—_— _
12% 99! 100 Halliburton
8 5/ 1436' 5" 500 Halliburton |
5%0D | 5790 400 Halliburton |
l i
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material _ Length Depth Set_
Adapters—Material ___Size
SHOOTING RECORD
SIZE SHELL USED EXPLOSIVE USED l QUANTITY IDATED I DEPTH SHOT DEPTH CLEANED ouT
— e N
11099444 9/19/' 3875
59&0_&1; ’ | 9/24 3875
TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from 60 feet to. 3875 feet, and from_ __ feet to feet
Cable tools were used from 0 feet to 60 feet, and from feet to feet
PRODUCTION
Put to producing 19
The production of the first 24 hours washeiﬂ_barrels of fluid of whichL% was oil; %
emulsion; % water; and ‘o sediment. Gravity, Be
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours. Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in
EMPLOYES
DQCMML, Lii Bill ¥Wood , Driller
J.C. Hunter Driller JeoCe Owen , Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a co
work done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this_,/_’;
MA ﬁ; J/ , 19

/. /)7Nmtw P"?‘G"“hme’—n —
) Notalg Pub}hc. [{/ /

/

' ing_Me-Tex Supply Company
) / epresenting
(S92 9

plete and correct record of the well and all

day of

My commission expires au/@\'\/(

Companv ar Nnaratar



FORMATION RECORD

FROM T0 TEICKNESS FORMATION
0 20 20 Cellar
20 30 10 Clechie
30 99 69 Sand and gravel
99 118 19 Sand and gravel
118 193 75 Sand
403 210 Sand, red rock and red bed
193 558 1565 Haed sand, and red rock
403 694 136 Sandy red rock and red bed
568 828 134 Red bed
694 918 90 Red bed and sand
828 938 20 Hard sand and red bed
918 960 22 Red bed
938 1030 70 Red bed
960 1084 54 Red bed and red rock
1030 1156 72 Sandp red rock and red bed
1084 1216 60 Sand and red rock
3156 12556 39 Sand and red rock
1216 1265 10 Anhydrite -
12565 1318 53 Anhydrite
1265 1520 202 Anhydrite
1318 1546 26 Salt
15620 1926 380 Anhydrite and salt
1546 2073 147 Salt
1926 2196 123 Anhydrite and salt
2073 2238 42 Snhydrite and salt
2196 2331 93 Salt
2238 2311 40 Bkn, anhydrite and salt
2831 2418 47 Salt
2371 2453 35 Salt, anhydrite and shells
2418 2526 73 Salt, anhydrite and shells
2453 2605 79 Anhydrite
2526 2651 46 Anhydrite and lime
2605 2661 10 Brown lime, showing gas
2651 2676 15 Brown lime
2661 2716 40 Broken anhydrite and lime
2676 2751 35 Lime
2716 2761 10 Lime, increase in gas
2751 2784 23 Bromen anhydrite and lime
2761 2791 7 Lime, light brown
2784 2853 62 Lime and anhydrite
2791 2879 26 Lime
2653 2893 14 Anhydrite and lime
2879 2898 5 Brown lime
2893 2936 28 Anhydrite and lime
2898 3451 515 Lime
2936 3469 18 Lime and dalamite
3451 3724 255 Lime
3469 Run Halliburton test showing gas 2% million feet
3724 3775 51 Lime :
3724 Run Halliburton sand tester 3720 to 3775 showed -
3775 3825 50 1% million feet dry gas. :
3835 10 Lime
3715 3850 15 Lime, showing little oil, no gas
3825 Run Halliburton test, showing 180 feet of oil
3835 3875 Finished drilling,
3850
3860




